Month

Apr-24 |

Center Name

DLF

Date

No: of Bags

Yellow

Weight (in Kgs)

No: of Bags

Weight (in Kgs)

Bio Medical Waste Record

No: of Bags

Weight (in Kgs)

White (Sharp)

Total Number of
Bags

Total Weight
(in Kg)

No: of Bags

Weight (in Kgs)

01-04-24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

02-04-24

03-04-24

04-04-24

05-04-24

06-04-24

07-04-24

08-04-24

09-04-24

10-04-24

11-04-24

12-04-24

13-04-24

14-04-24

15-04-24

16-04-24

17-04-24

o|o|o|o|N|w|lo|o|u|o|lo|w|o|u|o|w|o

18-04-24

[N
IS

19-04-24

20-04-24

21-04-24

22-04-24

23-04-24

24-04-24

25-04-24

26-04-24

27-04-24

28-04-24

29-04-24

30-04-24

olo|o|v|o|s|o|o|lo|o|r|o|w|o|lo|o|o|r|r|o|o|r|o|o|r|o|r|o|~

olo|o|r|o|w|o|o|o|o|r|o|a|o|o|o|o|v|v]|o|o|w|o|o|w|o|v|o|-

olo|o|nv|o|r|o|o|lo|o|v|o|w|o|lo|o|o|r|r|o|lo|r|o|o|o|o|r|o|o

olo|o|w|o|r|o|o|o|o|w|o|un|o|lo|o|o|w|r|o|lo|v|o|o|o|o|v|o|o

olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|w|o|v|o|o|o|o|w|v|olo|v]|olo|r|o|v|o|r|e

olo|o|w|o|o|o|o|ofo|s|o

Total

=
o

N
~N

=
N

~N
o

N|o|o|o|v|o|r|o|lo|o|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|o|r|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|r|o|o

v|o|o|lo|r|o|v|o|lo|o|o|o|o|w|o|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|r|o|o

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]|o

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]|o

w
w

u
®




