Month	Apr-24	Bio Medical Waste Record								
Center Name	DLF									
DLF	Red		Yellow		Blue		White (Sharp)		Total Number of Bags	Total Weight (in Kg)
Date	No: of Bags	Weight (in Kgs)	No: of Bags	Weight (in Kgs)	No: of Bags	Weight (in Kgs)	No: of Bags	Weight (in Kgs)		
01-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
02-04-24	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3
03-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
04-04-24	1	2	1	2	1	1	0	0	2	5
05-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
06-04-24	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3
07-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
08-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
09-04-24	1	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	2	5
10-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12-04-24	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	3
13-04-24	1	2	1	3	1	2	0	0	3	7
14-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18-04-24	3	6	3	5	2	3	0	0	7	14
19-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
20-04-24	1	1	2	3	0	0	0	0	3	4
21-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
22-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
24-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25-04-24	4	3	1	1	1	2	0	0	6	6
26-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
27-04-24	2	4	2	3	2	1	0	0	6	8
28-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
29-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30-04-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	16	27	12	20	7	9	0	0	33	58